XPERIEMCE THE MNEW

m

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code :500245 Quarter ending :March 2018

Summary statement holding of specified securities

20 8,17,83,822 8,17,83,822 59.56 8,17,83,822
56,845 5,55,24,259  5,55,24,259 40.44 5,14,88,610
0.00
0.00
0.00
56,865 13,73,08,081 13,73,08,081 100.00 13,32,72,432

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

Atul Chandrakant Kirloskar

Rahul Chandrakant
Kirloskar

Sanjay Chandrakant
Kirloskar

Arti Atul Kirloskar

Alpana Rahul Kirloskar

Jyotsna Gautam Kulkarni

Suman Chandrakant
Kirloskar

Mrinalini Shreekant Kirloskar

Alok Kirloskar

Gauri Atul Kirloskar

Aditi Atul Kirloskar

Rama Sanjay Kirloskar

Alika Rahul Kirloskar

Geetanjali Vikram Kirloskar

Roopa Jayant Gupta

Any Other (specify)

Kirloskar Industries Limited
Kirloskar Pneumatic
Company Limited

Achyut and Neeta Holdings
and Finance Private Limited

Navsai Investments Private
Limited

Alpak Investments Private
Limited

Scrip Code :500245

Shareholding Pattern

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter Ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

15

91,39,327

14,27,939

14,25,279

380

14,93,865

15,91,229

30,98,640

90,535

6,500

1,620

1,140

760

760

380

200

200

7,26,44,495

7,06,43,754

20,00,000

541

100

100

91,39,327

14,27,939

14,25,279

380

14,93,865

15,91,229

30,98,640

90,535

6,500

1,520

1,140

760

760

380

200

200

7,26,44,495

7,06,43,754

20,00,000

541

100

100

0.00

6.66

1.04

1.04

0.00

1.09

2.26

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

52.91

51.45

1.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

91,39,327

14,27,939

14,25,279

380

14,93,865

15,91,229

30,98,640

90,535

6,500

1,520

1,140

760

760

380

200

200

7,26,44,495

7,06,43,754

20,00,000

541

100

100


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

Sub Total A1 20 8,17,83,822 8,17,83,822 59.56 8,17,83,822

A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 20 8,17,83,822 8,17,83,822 59.56 8,17,83,822



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 500245 Quarter ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Mutual Funds/ 6 8534041  85,34,041 6.22  85,34,041 6.22 85,30,541
DSP Blackrock Small Cap Fund 1 3515106  35,15,106 256 35,15,106 2.56 35,15,106
IDFC Sterling Equity Fund 1 2300000  23,00,000 1.68  23,00,000 1.68 23,00,000

Principal Trustee Company Pvt Ltd
AC Principal Mutual Fund - Principal 1 1558000 15,58,000 1.13  15,58,000 1.13 15,58,000
Balanced Fund

Foreign Portfolio Investors 9 860967  8,60,967 063 860,967 0.63 8,60,967
Financial Institutions/ Banks 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00

Any Other (specify) 2 28500 28,500 0.02 28,500 0.02 5,000
Foreign Institutional Investors 2 28500 28,500 0.02 28,500 0.02 5,000
Sub Total B1 18 9424008  94,24,008 6.86 94,224,008 6.86 93,96,508
o o conment St o o

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

:I‘:;‘:d”a' share capital upto Rs. 2 53688 23850324 2,38,50,324 17.37 2,38,50,324 17.37 2,08,08,615
'O"fd;‘:.d;'*l‘_';hsare capital in excess 62 11233779 1,12,33,779 8.18 1,12,33,779 8.18 1,12,33,779
Arun Nahar 1 2649897  26,49,897 193  26,49,897 193 26,49,897
Any Other (specify) 3077 11016148 1,10,16,148 8.02 1,10,16,148 8.02 1,00,49,708
Bodies Corporate 404 5444739  54,44,739 397 5444739 3.97 49,24 439
Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 1515 1795861  17,95,861 131 17,95861 1.31 13,50,321
IEPF 1 1317387  13,17,387 096 13,17,387 0.96 13,17,387
Director or Director's Relatives 6 196988 1,96,988 0.14 1,96,988 0.14 1,96,988
HUF 1026 1886830  18,86,830 137  18,86,830 1.37 18,86,230

Clearing Members 124 373843 3,73,843 0.27 3,73,843 0.27 3,73,843


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

Trusts 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500

Sub Total B3 56827 46100251 4,61,00,251 33.57 4,61,00,251 33.57 4,20,92,102

B=B1+B2+B3 56845 55524259 5,55,24,259 40.44 5,55,24,259 40.44 5,14,88,610

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 500245 Quarter ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

EXPERIENCE THE NEW
Shareholding Pattern
KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code :500245 Quarter ending : March 2018

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

	B1.pdf
	B2.pdf
	B3.pdf
	B4.pdf
	B5.pdf

