

Shareholding Pattern

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 500245 Quarter ending: March 2018

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	20	8,17,83,822	8,17,83,822	59.56	8,17,83,822
(B) Public	56,845	5,55,24,259	5,55,24,259	40.44	5,14,88,610
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	56,865	13,73,08,081	13,73,08,081	100.00	13,32,72,432

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 500245 Quarter Ending: March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	15	91,39,327	91,39,327	6.66	91,39,327
Atul Chandrakant Kirloskar	1	14,27,939	14,27,939	1.04	14,27,939
Rahul Chandrakant Kirloskar	1	14,25,279	14,25,279	1.04	14,25,279
Sanjay Chandrakant Kirloskar	1	380	380	0.00	380
Arti Atul Kirloskar	1	14,93,865	14,93,865	1.09	14,93,865
Alpana Rahul Kirloskar	1	15,91,229	15,91,229	1.16	15,91,229
Jyotsna Gautam Kulkarni	1	30,98,640	30,98,640	2.26	30,98,640
Suman Chandrakant Kirloskar	1	90,535	90,535	0.07	90,535
Mrinalini Shreekant Kirloskar	1	6,500	6,500	0.00	6,500
Alok Kirloskar	1	1,520	1,520	0.00	1,520
Gauri Atul Kirloskar	1	1,140	1,140	0.00	1,140
Aditi Atul Kirloskar	1	760	760	0.00	760
Rama Sanjay Kirloskar	1	760	760	0.00	760
Alika Rahul Kirloskar	1	380	380	0.00	380
Geetanjali Vikram Kirloskar	1	200	200	0.00	200
Roopa Jayant Gupta	1	200	200	0.00	200
Any Other (specify)	5	7,26,44,495	7,26,44,495	52.91	7,26,44,495
Kirloskar Industries Limited	1	7,06,43,754	7,06,43,754	51.45	7,06,43,754
Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited	1	20,00,000	20,00,000	1.46	20,00,000
Achyut and Neeta Holdings and Finance Private Limited	1	541	541	0.00	541
Navsai Investments Private Limited	1	100	100	0.00	100
Alpak Investments Private Limited	1	100	100	0.00	100

Sub Total A1	20	8,17,83,822 8,17,83,822	59.56	8,17,83,822
A2) Foreign			0.00	
A=A1+A2	20	8,17,83,822 8,17,83,822	59.56	8,17,83,822



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 500245 Quarter ending: March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	6	8534041	85,34,041	6.22	85,34,041	6.22	85,30,541
DSP Blackrock Small Cap Fund	1	3515106	35,15,106	2.56	35,15,106	2.56	35,15,106
IDFC Sterling Equity Fund	1	2300000	23,00,000	1.68	23,00,000	1.68	23,00,000
Principal Trustee Company Pvt Ltd A/C Principal Mutual Fund - Principal Balanced Fund	1	1558000	15,58,000	1.13	15,58,000	1.13	15,58,000
Foreign Portfolio Investors	9	860967	8,60,967	0.63	8,60,967	0.63	8,60,967
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	28500	28,500	0.02	28,500	0.02	5,000
Foreign Institutional Investors	2	28500	28,500	0.02	28,500	0.02	5,000
Sub Total B1	18	9424008	94,24,008	6.86	94,24,008	6.86	93,96,508
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	53688	23850324	2,38,50,324	17.37	2,38,50,324	17.37	2,08,08,615
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	62	11233779	1,12,33,779	8.18	1,12,33,779	8.18	1,12,33,779
Arun Nahar	1	2649897	26,49,897	1.93	26,49,897	1.93	26,49,897
Any Other (specify)	3077	11016148	1,10,16,148	8.02	1,10,16,148	8.02	1,00,49,708
Bodies Corporate	404	5444739	54,44,739	3.97	54,44,739	3.97	49,24,439
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1515	1795861	17,95,861	1.31	17,95,861	1.31	13,50,321
IEPF	1	1317387	13,17,387	0.96	13,17,387	0.96	13,17,387
Director or Director's Relatives	6	196988	1,96,988	0.14	1,96,988	0.14	1,96,988
HUF	1026	1886830	18,86,830	1.37	18,86,830	1.37	18,86,230
Clearing Members	124	373843	3,73,843	0.27	3,73,843	0.27	3,73,843

Trusts	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Sub Total B3	56827	46100251	4,61,00,251	33.57	4,61,00,251	33.57	4,20,92,102
B=B1+B2+B3	56845	55524259	5,55,24,259	40.44	5,55,24,259	40.44	5,14,88,610

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 500245 Quarter ending: March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

- Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 500245 Quarter ending: March 2018

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NI	IL
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member	
SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading	